

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1237/2024

Sudhir Choudhary Son Of Ganeshlal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Tamanna for
Mr. Sunil Tyagi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Devi Singh, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

10/03/2025

विद्वान अधिवक्ता अपीलार्थी ने आज बहस के लिए समय चाहा।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL /20