

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1237/2024

Sudhir Choudhary Son Of Ganeshlal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Buddhi Prakash Meena for Mr. Sunil Tyagi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

08/09/2025

अपीलार्थी के विद्वान अधिवक्ता के निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण अगले सप्ताह सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

NITIN MANGAL /6